ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72 WxeBck (3412)26-03-58 Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
AcTtana (7172)727-132 WpkyTck (395)279-98-46 MockBa (495)268-04-70 PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15 TBepb (4822)63-31-35
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kasanb (843)206-01-48 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 Pasanb (4912)46-61-64 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 Kanuuunrpap (4012)72-03-81 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Benropon (4722)40-23-64 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12 CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40 TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52 KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62 HoBoky3HeuUk (3843)20-46-81 CapatoB (845)249-38-78 YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Bnapusoctok (423)249-28-31 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73 CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93 Ydpa (347)229-48-12
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48 KpacHopap (861)203-40-90 Omck Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56 XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59 KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Open (4862)44-53-42 CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54 YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Coum (862)225-72-31 YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89 Iuneuk (4742)52-20-81 Mensa (8412)22-31-16 CraBpononk (8652)20-65-13 flpocnaenb (4852)69-52-93
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06 Kupruauna (996)312-96-26-47 Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31 TapxukucTtan (992)427-82-92-69
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NMpeanoxpaHuTenbHble penie PNOZ X - KOHTpoOnb
npocTtos - TexHUn4YeCckue XxapakTepucTuKu

I'Ipep,oxpaHvlTeanble pene B NUHENHbIX N3genuax.

PU3Z 120-240VAC 3n/o 1n/c 6so
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Safety relay (standalone) Outputs: 3 N/O, 1 N/C, 6 semiconductor. Automatic/manual reset UB 120 - 240 V AC, width:
112.5 mm, Voltage monitor, safely monitors the voltage in three-phase supplies.

TexHU4YecKkne xapakTepucTuku

CepTudomkaums:

Onuumn NnPpUMEeHeHNA:

Pexnmbl paboThi:

CrangapTbi:

HanpsikeHue nutanus (V):
Tun nuTaoLwero HanpsXeHus:
Tun kNemmbl:

Tun KNnemMmmsbl:

Konun4yectBo nosynpoBOAHUKOBBLIX BbIXOOOB:

Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 unknos/MUH):

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TOV,
CCC

MOHMTOpI/IHF ©e3onacHoro HanpsaxeHud

ABTOMaTMYECKMIA cOpoc, [1ByxKaHamNbHbIN,
C6poc Bpy4Hyto, CamoTecTnpoBaHue

EN 60204-1, EN 62061, EN ISO 13849-1,
EN ISO 14119, VDE 0113-1

120,0 - 240,0

AC
JPMKCUPOBAHHLIN
BuHTOBas knemma
6

5.0A



Makc. Tok Ha AC15:

YacToTHbIN Anana3oH N3MepuUTEenNbHOW Lienu:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa:

PU3Z 24VDC 3n/o 1n/c 6s0
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50 - 60
112.5 mm
87.0 mm
121.0 mm
745 g
73549

-10-55°C

Safety relay (standalone) Outputs: 3 N/O, 1 N/C, 6 semiconductor. Automatic/manual reset UB 24 V DC, width 112.5
mm Voltage monitor, safely monitors the voltage in three-phase supplies.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTmkKum

CepTudumkaums:

Onunn NnpUMeEHeHUS:

Pexnmbl paboThl:

CraHpapThbl:

HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V):

Tun nuTarowero HanpsXKeHus:

Twvn KNeMmbl:

Twvin KNeMMBbI:

KonnyecTtBo NonynpoBOAHNKOBBIX BbIXOO0B:
Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 unknos/MuH):

Makc. Tok Ha AC15:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
CCcC

MOoHUTOPUHT Ge30NacHOro HanpsKeHUs

ABTOMaTMYecKku copoc, [1ByxKaHanbHbIN,
C6poc Bpy4Hyto, CamoTecTnpoBaHune

EN 60204-1, EN 62061, EN ISO 13849-1,
EN ISO 14119, VDE 0113-1

24,0

DC
dpuKCMpOBaHHbIN
BuHTOBas knemma
6

50A

5.0A



YacToTHbIN AnanasoH N3MepuTeNbHON LENU:

Pasmep no wwupwuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa:

50 - 60
112.5 mm
87.0 mm
121.0 mm
745 g
735¢g

-10-55°C

PSWZ X1P 0,5V /24-240VACDC 2n/o 1n/c 2so
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Safety relay (standalone) Inputs: 1-/2-channel wiring Outputs: 2 N/O, 1 N/C, 2 semiconductor. UB 24 - 240 V AC/DC,
UM = 0.02 - 0.5 V AC/DC; UMmax = 690 V. Width: 45 mm. Standstill monitor The device monitors the EMF voltage

created when motors run down.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudumkaums:

Onuun NnPpUMEeHeHNA:

Pexnmbl paboThl:

CraHpapThbl:

HanpsibkeHue nutanus (V):

Tun nuTaoLwero HanpsXeHus:

Tun knemmbl:

Tun kNemmbl:

KonuyecTtBo nonynpoBOAHUKOBbLIX BbIXOAOB:
Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 unknoB/MUH):

Makc. Tok Ha AC15:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian),
TOV, CCC

MOHUTOPUHI NpOCTOS

OauvH kanan, ABTomaTnyeckum copoc,
[1ByxKaHanbHbIN

EN 60204-1, EN 62061, EN ISO
13849-1, EN ISO 14119, VDE 0113-1

24,0 - 240,0
AC/DC

MnaruH

BuHTOBas knemma
2

4.0 A

3.0A



YacToTHbIN AnanasoH N3MepuTeNbHON LENU:

Pasmep no wwupwuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa:

PSWZzZ X1P 3V /24-240VACDC 2n/o 1n/c 2so

I
e AL
Ny mmrg_lﬁ

Al 14 M2

0 - 3000
45.0 mm
94.0 mm
121.0 mm
33049
325¢g

-10-55°C

Safety relay (standalone) Inputs: 1-/2-channel wiring Outputs: 2 N/O, 1 N/C, 2 semiconductor. UB 24 - 240 V AC/DC,
UM =0,12 - 3V AC/DC; UMmax = 690 V. Width: 45 mm. Standstill monitor The device monitors the EMF voltage

created when motors run down.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTukKum

CepTudumkaums:

Onuun NnPpUMEeHeHNA:

Pexnmbl paboThl:

CraHpapThbl:

HanpsibkeHue nutanus (V):

Tun nuTaoLwero HanpsXeHus:

Tun knemmbl:

Tun kNemmbl:

KonuyecTtBo nonynpoBOAHUKOBbLIX BbIXOAOB:
Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 unknoB/MUH):

Makc. Tok Ha AC15:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian),
TOV, CCC

MOHUTOPUHI NpOCTOS

OauvH kanan, ABTomaTnyeckum copoc,
[1ByxKaHanbHbIN

EN 60204-1, EN 62061, EN ISO 13849-
1, EN ISO 14119, VDE 0113-1

24,0 - 240,0
AC/DC

MnaruH

BuHTOBas knemma
2

4.0 A

3.0A



YacToTHbIN AnanasoH N3MepuTeNbHON LENU:

Pasmep no wwupwuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa:

PSWZ X1P 0,0075-0,5V/24-240VACDC

0 - 3000
45.0 mm
94.0 mm
121.0 mm
33049
325¢g

-10-55°C

Safety relay (standalone) Inputs: 1-/2-channel wiring Outputs: 2 N/O, 1 N/C, 2 semiconductor. UB 24 - 240 V AC/DC,
UM = 0.0075 - 0.5 V AC/DC; UMmax = 690 V. Width: 45 mm. Standstill monitor The device monitors the EMF voltage

created when motors run down.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

CepTtudumkaums:

Onunn NnpUMeEHeHUS:

Pexnmbl paboThi:

CrangapTbi:

HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V):

Tvn nnTaroLWero HanpsHkKeHns:

Twun knemmbl:

Twvin KNeMMBbI:

KonnyecTtBo NonynpoBOAHNKOBBIX BbIXOO0B:

Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 ynknos/MuH):

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian),
TOV, CCC

MoHuTOpUHI NpocTos

OauH kanan, ABTomaTuyeckui copoc,
[ByxKaHanbHbIN

EN 60204-1, EN 62061, EN ISO 13849-
1, ENISO 14119, VDE 0113-1

24,0 - 240,0
AC/DC

MnarvH

BuHTOBas knemma
2

40 A



Makc. Tok Ha AC15:

YacToTHbIN Anana3oH N3MepuUTEenNbHOW Lienu:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Pa3mep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa:

PSWZ X1P 0,5V/24-240VACDC coated

WrowER oA
HOUTRJT O42ND
B FART ALls

3.0A

0 - 3000
45.0 mm
94.0 mm
121.0 mm
330 g
325¢

-10-55°C

Safety relay (standalone) Inputs: 1-/2-channel wiring. Outputs: 2 N/O, 1 N/C, 2 semiconductor UB 24 - 240 V AC/DC,
UM =0.02 - 0.5 V AC/DC. UMmax = 690 V. Width: 45 mm. Standstill monitor, varnished version The device monitors

the EMF voltage created when motors run down.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakTepuctmkKum

CepTudumkaums:

Onunn NnpUMeEHeHUS:

Pexumbl paboThl:

CraHpapThbl:

HanpsikeHue nutanus (V):
Tvn NnTalroLWwero HanpsHkKeHns:
Twvin KNeMMBbI:

Twun kNnemmbl:

KonunyectBo nonynpoBOAHNKOBbIX BbIXOOOB:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian),
TOV, CCC

MoHuTOpUHI NpocTos

OauvH kanan, ABTomaTnyeckum copoc,
[1ByxKaHanbHbIN

EN 60204-1, EN 62061, EN ISO 13849-
1, EN ISO 14119, VDE 0113-1

24,0 - 240,0
AC/DC

MnaruH

BuHTOBas knemma

2



Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 ynknoB/MuH):

Makc. Tok Ha AC15:

YHacToTHbIN AnanasoH N3MepuTenbHOW Lienu:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

40 A
3.0A

0 - 3000
45.0 mm
94.0 mm
121.0 mm
33049
325¢9

-10-55°C

PSWZ X1P C 0,5V/24-240VACDC 2n/o 1n/c2so

Safety relay (standalone) Inputs: 1-/2-channel wiring. Outputs: 2 N/O, 1 N/C, 2 semiconductor UB 24 - 240 V AC/DC,
UM = 0.02 - 0.5 V AC/DC. UMmax = 690 V. Width 45mm, plug-in spring-loaded terminals. Standstill monitor. The

device monitors the EMF voltage created when motors run down.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudmkaums:

Onunn NnpUMeEHeHNS:

Pexnmbl paboThl:

CraHpapThbl:

HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V):
Tvn nnTaroLWero HanpsHkKeHns:
Twvn KNeMMBbI:

Twun kNnemmbl:

KonunyectBo nonynpoBOoAHUKOBBLIX BbIXOOO0B:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian),
TOV, CCC

MoHuTOpUHI NpocTos

OauvH kanan, ABTomaTnyeckum copoc,
[ByxkaHanbHbIN

EN 60204-1, EN 62061, EN ISO 13849-
1, EN ISO 14119, VDE 0113-1

24,0 - 240,0

AC/DC

Mnarun

[MPpYyXMHHBLIN TEepMUHAnN

2



Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 ynknoB/MuH):

Makc. Tok Ha AC15:

YHacToTHbIN AnanasoH N3MepuTenbHOW Lienu:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSWZ X1P C 3V/24-240VACDC 2n/o 1n/c2so

40 A
3.0A

0 - 3000
45.0 mm
101.0 mm
121.0 mm
33049
325¢9

-10-55°C

Safety relay (standalone) Inputs: 1-/2-channel wiring. Outputs: 2 N/O, 1 N/C, 2 semiconductor UB 24 - 240 V AC/DC,
UM =0.12 - 3.0 V AC/DC. UMmax = 690 V. Width: 45mm. Plug-in spring-loaded terminals. Standstill monitor. The

device monitors the EMF voltage created when motors run down.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakTepuctTtukKum

CepTudmkaums:

Onunn NnpUMeEHeHNS:

Pexnmbl paboThl:

CraHpapThbl:

HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V):
Tvn nnTaroLWero HanpsHkKeHns:
Twvn KNeMMBbI:

Twun kNnemmbl:

KonunyectBo nonynpoBOoAHUKOBBLIX BbIXOOO0B:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian),
TOV, CCC

MoHuTOpUHI NpocTos

OauvH kanan, ABTomaTnyeckum copoc,
[ByxkaHanbHbIN

EN 60204-1, EN 62061, EN ISO
13849-1, EN ISO 14119, VDE 0113-1

24,0 - 240,0

AC/DC

Mnarun

[MPpYyXMHHBLIN TEepMUHAnN

2



Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 ynknoB/MuH): 4.0 A

Makc. Tok Ha AC15: 3.0A
YHacToTHbIN AnanasoH N3MepuTenbHOW Lienu: 0 - 3000
Pasmep no wupuHe: 45.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 101.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 121.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 33049

Bec HeTTO: 325¢9
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -10-55°C

PSWZ X1P C 0,0075-0,5V/24-240VACDC

Safety relay (standalone) Inputs: 1-/2-channel wiring. Outputs: 2 N/O, 1 N/C, 2 semiconductor UB 24 - 240 V AC/DC,
UM = 0.0075 - 0.5 V AC/DC. UMmax = 690 V. Width: 45mm, plug-in spring-loaded terminals. Standstill monitor. The
device monitors the EMF voltage created when motors run down.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

Ceptudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian),
TOV, CCC

Onumm npuMeHeHus: MOHUTOPMHI NpocTos

Pexumbl paboTbi: OpawvH kaHan, ABToMatumyeckun cbpoc,

[ByxkaHanbHbIN

CraHpapTbl: EN 60204-1, EN 62061, EN ISO
13849-1, EN ISO 14119, VDE 0113-1

HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 24,0 - 240,0

Tuvn NnTaroLWwero HanpsXXeHns: AC/DC

Tun kNnemmbl: MnarvH

Tun kNemmbl: [Mpy>XMHHBIN TEPMUHAnN



KonunyectBo nonynpoBOAHUKOBbLIX BbIXOO0B:

Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 ynknos/MuH):

Makc. Tok Ha AC15:

HacToTHbIN Anana3oH N3MepuUTenbHOW Lienu:

Pasmep no wwupwuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:

Pasmep no rny6uHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTaHa (7172)727-132
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHCK  (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBoctok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06

MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kasanb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuurpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OMmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16
KasaxcTaH (772)734-952-31

2

4.0 A
3.0A

0 - 3000
45.0 mm
101.0 mm
121.0 mm
33049
325¢g

-10-55°C

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
Tapxvkuctan (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yipa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
fApocnaenb (4852)69-52-93



